
CITY OF KENOSHA
HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

2023 Filing Dates and 2023 Meeting Schedule

DOCUMENTS TO BE FILED MEETING DATE

Thursday, January 12, 2023 Thursday, January 26, 2023

Wednesday, February 8, 2023 Wednesday, February 22, 2023

Thursday, March 16, 2023 Thursday, March 30, 2023

Thursday, April 13, 2023 Thursday, April 27, 2023

Thursday, May 11, 2023 Thursday, May 25, 2023

Thursday, June 15, 2023 Thursday, June 29, 2023

Thursday, July 13, 2023 Thursday, July 27, 2023

Thursday, August 17, 2023 Thursday, August 31, 2023

Thursday, September 14, 2023 Thursday, September 28, 2023

Thursday, October 12, 2023 Thursday, October 26, 2023

November TBA* November TBA*

December TBA* December TBA*

All regular meetings will be held as follows
Time: 5:00 pm
Place: Room 204 of the Municipal Building at 625 52nd Street, Kenosha

Meetings are held on the last Thursday of the month except for the month of February 
which will be held the last Wednesday of the month.  Meeting dates falling near holidays 
may be canceled and special meetings may be scheduled as necessary.

*To Be Announced

/u2/acct/cp/claurieb/SHARE.ADM.CP/2-MEETINGS-Laurie/HISTORIC PRESERVATION/Brochures, Calendars/2023HPMtg-Dates.odt
Revised:  11/07/22


